1978 KZ750-B3 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
FUEL TANK

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1978 KZ750-B3

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

CAP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)
PIN,HOOK (Ref # 3)
GASKET-FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 4)
PIN,CAP HINGE (Ref # 5)
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 6)
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK,R.H (Ref # 7)
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 7-1)
TANK-FUEL,D.RED (Ref # 8)
TANK-FUEL,D.N.BLUE (Ref # 8)
TANK-FUEL,D.BROWN (Ref # 8)
TANK-FUEL,L.D.GREEN (Ref # 8-1)
TANK-FUEL,L.D.RED (Ref # 8-1)
TANK-FUEL,L.BROWN (Ref # 8-1)
TANK-FUEL,M.BLUE (Ref # 8-1)
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 9)

COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 10)
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11)
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11-1)
GASKET-FUEL COCK JNT. (Ref # 12)
FUEL COCK JOINT NUT (Ref # 13)
"0" RING, 10MM (Ref # 14)
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 15)

PART NUMBER
51048-012
92043-126
51059-008
92043-127
221C0306
56014-062
56014-1037
51001-106-4F
51001-106-7B
51001-106-7C
51001-106-7X
51001-106-7Y
51001-106-A9
51001-106-8E
92072-042
51023-050
56014-1006
56014-1037
92065-081
51035-009
67082010
51037-010

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

L e e e e e e e e T e e e T e T e T B e T e T B W S S )



