

1978 KZ750-B3

PARTS LIST

FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,FUEL TANK (Ref # 2)	51048-012	1
PIN,HOOK (Ref # 3)	92043-126	1
GASKET-FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 4)	51059-008	1
PIN,CAP HINGE (Ref # 5)	92043-127	1
SCREW-CSK-CROS (Ref # 6)	221C0306	4
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK,R.H (Ref # 7)	56014-062	1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 7-1)	56014-1037	1
TANK-FUEL,D.RED (Ref # 8)	51001-106-4F	1
TANK-FUEL,D.N.BLUE (Ref # 8)	51001-106-7B	1
TANK-FUEL,D.BROWN (Ref # 8)	51001-106-7C	1
TANK-FUEL,L.D.GREEN (Ref # 8-1)	51001-106-7X	1
TANK-FUEL,L.D.RED (Ref # 8-1)	51001-106-7Y	1
TANK-FUEL,L.BROWN (Ref # 8-1)	51001-106-A9	1
TANK-FUEL,M.BLUE (Ref # 8-1)	51001-106-8E	1
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 9)	92072-042	1
COCK ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 10)	51023-050	1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11)	56014-1006	1
EMBLEM,FUEL TANK (Ref # 11-1)	56014-1037	1
GASKET-FUEL COCK JNT. (Ref # 12)	92065-081	1
FUEL COCK JOINT NUT (Ref # 13)	51035-009	1
"O" RING, 10MM (Ref # 14)	670B2010	1
GASKET FUEL COCK CUP (Ref # 15)	51037-010	1